LUX BOLLARDS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollards
The LUX Bollard Series offers an elegant, and luxury lighting solution for outdoor spaces.
Made from durable materials, these fixtures are built to withstand the harshest weather
conditions. Their advanced optical systems deliver effective illumination with minimal glare.
Distinguished by their elegant and robust style, this bollard series provides an efficient, high-
quality lighting choice.

Michelangelo RaphaelDonatello Leonardo
ORDERING GUIDE - LEONARDO
LUX BOLLARDS
AE-OD-LD 80 -M
AE-OD-LD
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Leonardo Bollard Fixture
35-C5-32-6
120-240V
5W | 168 lm
32” height | Ø 6”
36-C15-42-8
120-277V
15W | 402 lm
42” height | Ø 8”
-3
3000K
-4
4000K
-5
5000K
-80
80 CRI
-B
Graphite black
-Z
Mineral bronze
-W1
Nebula white
-S1
Aluminum
(RAL9006)
-M
Thermoset
Aluminum cast
housing
[BLANK]
-GC
GFCI outlet
option
Fixture Family Power & Size CCT CRI Finish Housing Option
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Bollards
ORDERING GUIDE - DONATELLO
AE-OD-DN 80 -M
AE-OD-DN
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Donatello Bollard Fixture
25-C10-32-6
120-240V
10W | 400 lm
32” height | Ø 6”
26-C20-42-81
120-277V
20W | 1000 lm
42” height | Ø 8”
26-C35-42-8
120-277V
35W | 1750 lm
42” height | Ø 8”
-3
3000K
-4
4000K
-5
5000K
-80
80 CRI
-B
Graphite black
-Z
Mineral bronze
-W2
Nebula white
-S2
Aluminum
(RAL9006)
-M
Thermoset
Aluminum cast
housing
[BLANK]
-GC
GFCI outlet
option
Fixture Family Power & Size CCT CRI Finish Housing Option
NOTES 1. 1-10V Dimming for 20W option only
2. Contact for lead times and availability
NOTES 1. Contact for lead times and availability
ORDERING GUIDE - MICHELANGELO
LUX BOLLARDS
AE-OD-ML 80 -M
AE-OD-ML
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Michelangelo Bollard Fixture
27-C10-33-6
120-240V
10W | 400 lm
33” height | Ø 6”
28-C20-44-81
120-277V
20W | 1225 lm
44” height | Ø 8”
28-C35-44-8
120-277V
35W | 1960 lm
44” height | Ø 8”
-3
3000K
-4
4000K
-5
5000K
-80
80 CRI
-B
Graphite black
-Z
Mineral bronze
-W1
Nebula white
-S1
Aluminum
(RAL9006)
-M
Thermoset
Aluminum
cast housing
[BLANK]
-GC
GFCI outlet
option
Fixture Family Power & Size CCT CRI Finish Housing Option
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE - RAPHAEL
AE-OD-RL 80 -M
AE-OD-RL
ERALUX Outdoor Products
Raphael Bollard Fixture
23-C10-32-6
120-240V
10W | 267 lm
32” height | Ø 6”
24-C20-42-81
120-277V
20W | 796 lm
42” height | Ø 8”
24-C35-42-8
120-277V
35W | 1273 lm
42” height | Ø 8”
-3
3000K
-4
4000K
-5
5000K
-80
80 CRI
-B
Graphite black
-Z
Mineral bronze
-W2
Nebula white
-S2
Aluminum
(RAL9006)
-M
Thermoset
Aluminum cast
housing
[BLANK]
-GC
GFCI outlet
option
Fixture Family Power & Size CCT CRI Finish Housing Option
Architectural Bollards
NOTES 1. 1-10V Dimming for 20W option only
2. Contact for lead times and availability
NOTES 1. Contact for lead times and availability
LUX BOLLARDS
DONATELLO LEONARDO
Power A B C Power A B C
10W 32 in 5.5 in 7.87 in 5W 32 in 5.5 in 7.87 in
20W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in 15W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in
35W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in
MICHELANGELO RAPHAEL
Power A B C Power A B C
10W 33 in 5.5 in 7.87 in 10W 33 in 5.5 in 7.87 in
20W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in 20W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in
35W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in 35W 42 in 7.87 in 7.87 in
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/19/2024
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
LUX BOLLARDS
Architectural Bollards
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when